
 Ce vendredi 
 21 février 2025 

 dans vos paniers 

PETIT PANIER
Mache (kg) 

Poireaux (kg) 

Radis hiver (kg) 

Pomme de terre (kg) 

Cebette (P) 

 

 

 

 

MOYEN PANIER 
Mache (kg) 

Poireaux (kg) 

Radis hiver (kg) 

Pomme de terre (kg) 

Cebette (P) 

Epinard (kg) 

 

 

 

 

GRAND PANIER 
Mache (kg) 

Poireaux (kg) 

Radis hiver (kg) 

Pomme de terre (kg) 

Cebette (P) 

Epinard (kg) 

Sauce tomate (P) 

Choux rouge (P) 

 

 

 

 

 

PETIT PANIER 
0.2 
0.5 
0.5 
0.5 
1 
 
 
 
 

0.2 
0.5 
0.5 
1 
1 

0.5 
 
 
 
 

0.2 
1 

0.5 
1 
1 

0.5 
1 
1 
 
 
 


